АКЦИЯ, ЦЕНА с ДОСТАВКОЙ!!!
ТЕПЛИЦЫ 
«ЭКОНОМ» (профиль каркаса 20*20)
	Размер
	Каркас
	Каркас+Поликарбонат
	Установка

	2м
	8400р.
	12800р.
	3000р.

	4м
	10800р.
	17100р.
	4000р.

	6м
	13200р.
	21500р.
	5000р.

	8м
	15600р.
	26600р.
	6000р.



«УСИЛЕННАЯ» (профиль каркаса 25*25)
	Размер
	Каркас
	Каркас+Поликарбонат
	Установка

	2м
	10800р.
	15200р.
	3000р.

	4м
	13800р.
	20100р.
	4000р.

	6м
	16800р.
	25100р.
	5000р.

	8м
	19800р.
	30800р.
	6000р.
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